REVISED VERSION: 12-12-12

Monthly Meeting
Notice

T/F/W Cultural Resources Roundtable

December 18, 2012
9:00 am to 2:00 pm
DAHP Conference Room #1

1063 South Capitol Way - Olympia, Washington

360-586-3065

Driving Directions - http://dahp.wa.gov/about-us/office%20locator

Draft Agenda

9:00

9:30

10:00

11:15

11:45

12:15

12:45

1:15

1:45

2:00

Introductions

Agenda review

Approve Nov 20, 2012 regular meeting notes
Opening remarks from the Co-chairs

Action items list (Nov 20, 2012)

CRPMP Guidance Documents - Drafts Review
FPA Flowchart

Lunch — HOLIDAY POTLUCK ©@©
WDOE/SEPA Advisory Committee

Survey Preparation — Participant Email List
WAC 222-20-120 Board Report — Discuss/Prep
Agenda for January 15, 2013 meeting

Adjourn

For information regarding the agenda, please contact:

Heide

All

All

Heide & Thomas
Heide

All

All

Kaehler

Stilson

Heide & Thomas

All

Jeffrey Thomas, Co-Chair — jeffrey.thomas@puyalluptribe.com; Peter Heide, Co-Chair — pheide@wfpa.org

Meetings in 2013: 1/15, 2/19, 3/19, 4/16, 5/21, 6/18, 7/16, 8/20, 9/17, 10/15, 11/19, 12/16
** All TFW/FFR Tribes & Stakeholders are Encouraged to Attend **
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